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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 34,577,700

 4,703,400

 890,000

 3,160,500

 0

 0

 38,204

 52,930

 35,505,904

 7,916,830

Class H
       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured or received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large, Class A - G

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 1,660,273,800
 125,622,000

 42,954,400
 3,456,273

 1,832,306,473
 0

 25,469,040,996
 0

 423,514,974

 7,576,367
 2,752,760

 239,413
 1,936,998

 28,996,876,090
 0

 512,839,787
 387,761,428

 7,211,401
 2,518,001

 321,475
 1,723,783

 137,273,213
 272,705,324
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 3,450,832,400
 200,311,000

 24,696,400
 3,142,353

 3,678,982,153
 0

 26,081,265,147
 0

 498,191,558

 7,251,045
 2,308,996

 222,875
 1,581,442

 24,897,866,257
 0

 549,059,442
 300,435,081

 6,719,532
 2,013,659

 239,385
 1,747,324

 121,704,017
 206,690,737

 81,473,000

 16,005,660

 390,000

 1,763,200

 400

 0

 13,744

 34,029

 81,877,144

 17,802,889

 65,829,400

 9,033,050

 2,442,000

 6,441,680

 0

 0

 2,890

 95,160

 68,274,290

 15,569,890

 6,598,540,460
 217,195,000

 26,680,000
 5,298,942

 6,847,714,402
 0

 26,155,373,027
 0

 421,126,712

 7,856,063
 2,851,670

 278,266
 1,909,428

 35,633,481,408
 0

 527,793,044
 377,909,912

 7,941,634
 2,803,425

 373,720
 1,689,219

 117,932,893
 216,398,768

 1,660,273,800
 125,622,000

 42,954,400
 3,456,273

 1,832,306,473
 0

 25,469,040,996
 0

 423,514,974

 7,576,367
 2,752,760

 239,413
 1,936,998

 28,996,876,090
 0

 512,839,787
 387,761,428

 7,211,401
 2,518,001

 321,475
 1,723,783

 137,273,213
 272,705,324

 34,577,700

 4,703,400

 890,000

 3,160,500

 0

 0

 38,204

 52,930

 35,505,904

 7,916,830

 6,598,540,460
 217,195,000

 26,680,000
 5,298,942

 6,847,714,402
 0

 26,155,373,027
 0

 421,126,712

 7,856,063
 2,851,670

 278,266
 1,909,428

 35,633,481,408
 0

 527,793,044
 377,909,912

 7,941,634
 2,803,425

 373,720
 1,689,219

 117,932,893
 216,398,768

 65,829,400

 9,033,050

 2,442,000

 6,441,680

 0

 0

 2,890

 95,160

 68,274,290

 15,569,890

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:

 409,978,537  328,394,754  334,331,661  409,978,537  334,331,661
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.

   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 13,082

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)  746,410,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030)

 30,884,000
   Cigars - Large:
                    Class A-G (USTSA 2402.10.3060)

 44,138,000                    Class H     (USTSA 2402.10.6000,
                             2402.10.8000,2402.10.3090)

 168,546
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 43,126,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020)

 29,315   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  75,022,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2040)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco
   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 152,353

 17,317
 0

 317
 11

 77,607

 8,211
 1,288

 509

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 31,668,342,829
 0

 456,110,027
 345,684,053

 2,151,560
 1,510,776

 166,459
 649,947

 1,129
 0

 0
 0

 48,428

 0
 822

 673

 50,486

 746,700,000

 63,317,000

 15,083,000

 141,821

 36,467,000

 6,925
 78,400,000

 265,079

 240,210
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 33,147,354,024
 0

 501,646,105
 315,716,682

 2,472,519
 1,281,245

 245,354
 434,398

 50,486

 746,700,000

 63,317,000

 15,083,000

 141,821

 36,467,000

 6,925
 78,400,000

 265,079

 1,129
 0

 0
 0

 48,428

 0
 822

 673

 27,829
 15

 3,591
 0

 89,956

 5,714
 1,105

 819

 24,855

 830,629,000

 26,171,000

 17,311,000

 275,035

 27,685,000

 8,728
 43,482,000

 61,046

 240,210
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 4,221
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 36,821,501,853
 0

 385,530,005
 352,269,995

 2,916,264
 1,682,263

 227,234
 301,912

 27,829
 15

 3,591
 0

 89,956

 5,714
 1,105

 819

 24,855

 830,629,000

 26,171,000

 17,311,000

 275,035

 27,685,000

 8,728
 43,482,000

 61,046

 4,221
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


