

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - TOBACCO

Reporting Period: January 2009

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

Report Symbol:

Report Date:

06-APR-2009

TTB S 5210-01-2009

Page: 1 of 2

Manufactured or received from Puerto Rico	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Cigarettes - Small	28,996,876,090	24,897,866,257	35,633,481,408	28,996,876,090	35,633,481,408
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	512,839,787	549,059,442	527,793,044	512,839,787	527,793,044
Cigars - Large	387,761,428	300,435,081	377,909,912	387,761,428	377,909,912
Snuff	7,211,401	6,719,532	7,941,634	7,211,401	7,941,634
Chewing Tobacco	2,518,001	2,013,659	2,803,425	2,518,001	2,803,425
Pipe Tobacco	321,475	239,385	373,720	321,475	373,720
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	1,723,783	1,747,324	1,689,219	1,723,783	1,689,219
Removed Taxable including from Puerto Rico					
Cigarettes - Small	25,469,040,996	26,081,265,147	26,155,373,027	25,469,040,996	26,155,373,027
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	423,514,974	498,191,558	421,126,712	423,514,974	421,126,712
Cigars - Large, Class A - G	137,273,213	121,704,017	117,932,893	137,273,213	117,932,893
Class H	272,705,324	206,690,737	216,398,768	272,705,324	216,398,768
Total Large	409,978,537	328,394,754	334,331,661	409,978,537	334,331,661
Snuff	7,576,367	7,251,045	7,856,063	7,576,367	7,856,063
Chewing Tobacco	2,752,760	2,308,996	2,851,670	2,752,760	2,851,670
Pipe Tobacco	239,413	222,875	278,266	239,413	278,266
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	1,936,998	1,581,442	1,909,428	1,936,998	1,909,428
Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes					
Small - Export	1,660,273,800	3,450,832,400	6,598,540,460	1,660,273,800	6,598,540,460
Transfer to Export Warehouses	125,622,000	200,311,000	217,195,000	125,622,000	217,195,000
Use of the U.S.	42,954,400	24,696,400	26,680,000	42,954,400	26,680,000
Personal Consumption/Experimental	3,456,273	3,142,353	5,298,942	3,456,273	5,298,942
Total Small	1,832,306,473	3,678,982,153	6,847,714,402	1,832,306,473	6,847,714,402
Large	0	0	0	0	0
Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars					
Small - Export	34,577,700	81,473,000	65,829,400	34,577,700	65,829,400
Transfer to Export Warehouses	890,000	390,000	2,442,000	890,000	2,442,000
Use of the U.S.	0	400	0	0	0
Personal Consumption/Experimental	38,204	13,744	2,890	38,204	2,890
Total Small	35,505,904	81,877,144	68,274,290	35,505,904	68,274,290
Large - Export	4,703,400	16,005,660	9,033,050	4,703,400	9,033,050
Transfer to Export Warehouses	3,160,500	1,763,200	6,441,680	3,160,500	6,441,680
Use of the U.S.	0	0	0 05 400	0	05.160
Personal Consumption/Experimental	52,930	34,029	95,160	52,930	95,160 15,569,890
Total Large	7,916,830	17,802,889	15,569,890	7,916,830	10,000,000

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

Page: 2 of 2

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless Tobacco	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses	48,428	77,607	89,956	48,428	89,956
Other	822	1,288	1,105	822	1,105
Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.	0	8,211	5,714	0	5,714
Other	673	509	819	673	819
Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe Tobacco	070	303	010	070	0.10
Export and To Export Warehouses	1,129	17,317	27.829	1,129	27,829
Other	0	0	15	0	15
Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	U	Ü	15	U	15
	0	217	2.504	0	2.504
Export and To Export Warehouses	0	317	3,591	0	3,591
Other	0	11	0	0	0
IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As reported by the Bureau of the Census in Publication IM 146)					
Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000, 2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)	746,700,000	746,410,000	830,629,000	746,700,000	830,629,000
Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030)	36,467,000	43,126,000	27,685,000	36,467,000	27,685,000
Cigars - Large: Class A-G (USTSA 2402.10.3060)	63,317,000	30,884,000	26,171,000	63,317,000	26,171,000
Class H (USTSA 2402.10.6000, 2402.10.8000,2402.10.3090)	15,083,000	44,138,000	17,311,000	15,083,000	17,311,000
Total Large	78,400,000	75,022,000	43,482,000	78,400,000	43,482,000
Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)	6,925	29,315	8,728	6,925	8,728
Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)	50,486	13,082	24,855	50,486	24,855
Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020)	141,821	168,546	275,035	141,821	275,035
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	265,079	152,353	61,046	265,079	61,046
(USTSA 2403.10.2040)	205,079	152,555	01,040	200,010	01,010
Release to Domestic Factories Without Payment of Tax (Included also in above "Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" Category)					
Cigarettes - Small	240,210	0	4,221	240,210	4,221
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Snuff	0	0	0	0	0
Chewing Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Pipe Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Onhand / Close of Business					
Cigarettes - Small	33,147,354,024	31,668,342,829	36,821,501,853		
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0		
Cigars - Small	501,646,105	456,110,027	385,530,005		
Cigars - Large	315,716,682	345,684,053	352,269,995		
Snuff	2,472,519	2,151,560	2,916,264		
Chewing Tobacco	1,281,245	1,510,776	1,682,263		
Pipe Tobacco	245,354	166,459	227,234		

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

434,398

649,947

301,912

Roll-Your-Own Tobacco